K&K DANCE DREAMZ INC.-IMPORTANT DATES 2023-2024

Please mark these dates on your

calendar! (updated April 2, 2024)

OCTOBER 2023

Friday October 6- Monday October 9 (inclusive)

Closed Thanksgiving Weekend: No Classes

October 15

Recreational Costume Fee Due

October 24-30

Optional Dress-up for Halloween week!

Tuesday October 31

November 1

Halloween — No Classes

NOVEMBER 2023

Fee #2 Due

Sat. November 25: Markham Santa Claus Parade

Sunday December 10

Check for road closures and give extra time to get to the studio!!

DECEMBER 2023

Competitive Rehearsal/Holiday party
Rouge River Community Centre! See ACR schedule for timing TBA

Saturday December 16

Last Day of Regular Classes before the Holidays
(Competitive students may have rehearsals Dec. 17-20 TBA)

Sunday December 17-Sun. Jan. 7
JANUA
January 1

Closed for the Holidays (Classes Resume Mon. Jan. 8)

RY 2024

Fee #3 Due (remember to submit before the Holidays)

Mon. January 8

Classes resume

Sun. January 28

FEBRU
Sun. February 4 — times TBA (note revised date)

Competitive Stage Rehearsal (groups) — Markham Theatre
see ACR schedule for times TBA

ARY 2024

Competitive ACR extra practice at the studio

February 8 — February 14

Wear pink/red/hearts for Valentine’s Week!

Monday February 19
MARC
Fri. March 1 — Sun. March 3

Family Day — Studio Closed — no regular classes
H 2024

Competition Weekend #1

March 1

Fee #4 Due

Sun. March 10 - Sat. March 16 (inclusive)

March Break (Classes Resume Sun. March 17)

Sun. & Mon. March 17/18

Competitive rehearsals TBA (since we are competing after
March Break) — specific teams/groups will be noted on ACR schedule

Fri. March 22 - Sun. March 24

Competition Weekend #2

March 29-April 1
APRI
Fri. April 19 - Sun. April 21

Closed Easter Weekend: No Classes

2024
Competition Weekend #3

Fri. April 26 - Sun. April 28

Competition Weekend (optional)

Tues. April 30 (12:00 noon)

MAY
REGISTRATION for 2024-2025 Season

Tickets on Sale for Recital 2024!

Flato Markham Theatre Box Office/905 305 7469 or online
BE SURE TO PURCHASE TICKETS FOR CORRECT SHOW

2024
begins! Watch for new class schedule!

Monday May 1

Fee #5 Due, Registration opens for new season

Thurs. May 9 - Sun. May 12

Competition Weekend #4

Friday May 17 — Monday May 20 (inclusive)

Closed Victoria Day Weekend: No Classes

Friday May 24/Saturday May 25

COMPETITIVE PICTURE DAYS AT THE STUDIO:
Full-Time & Part-Time Competitive (no recreational or competitive classes on these days)

Sunday May 26

Tuesday June 11

RECREATIONAL PICTURE DAY AT THE STUDIO:
*all Recreational Classes (except tech. only classes)
no recreational or competitive classes on this da

Last Day of regular Classes

2024 RECITAL DATES/TIMES:

**Dress Rehearsal for all recreational routines at Markham Theatre Friday June
14 (approx. 4:00-9:30 p.m.)

SHOWS on Saturday June 15 (11:30/5:30) at Markham Theatre

21st SEASON RECITAL
Flato Markham Theatre!

June 18-20 RECREATIONAL BONUS CLASS/TRY IT WEEK!
K&K members (and friends) can attend as many classes as they like for their
age/level (complimentary). Students new to K&K please send a registration form
(registration opens May 1-link found on Instagram bio) in order to participate!
June 30 Deadline for Early Priority Registration

Deadline for Current Competitive Student Registration







